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APPRAISAL LIST # 2261-OA 

 
Auction Date: March 11th, 2025 

 

 35-118-22-12-0018 
 

40 - Plymouth 1228 Goldenrod La N,  Plymouth,  MN  55441 
THAT PART LYING N OF S 110 FT AS MEAS ALONG ELY AND WLY LINES THOF LOT 
004 BLOCK 002 HIDDEN LAKE 

Appraised Value: 
Specials before Forfeiture : 

Specials after Forfeiture: 
Minimum Bid: 

Type: 
Sale Inspections:   

$206,000.00 
$11,693.25 
$547.13 
$206,000.00 
Residential Single Family 
Structural 
 

 

 34-029-24-22-0121 
 

01 - Minneapolis 2316 Grand Ave S,  Minneapolis,  MN  55405 
LOT 005 BLOCK 011 BADGER AND PENNEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF 
MINNEAPOLIS MINNESOTA 

Appraised Value: 
Specials before Forfeiture : 

Specials after Forfeiture: 
Minimum Bid: 

Type: 
Sale Inspections:   

$120,000.00 
$55,357.97 
$8,210.85 
$120,000.00 
Lot 
Vacant Lot 
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